
 

 

 

Y11 Spring Trials 2025 

 

*Students not in an exam will be in lessons as normal. 

 

Timings of the day 

8:30 am Tutorial  

9:00 am  Exam  

10:45 am  Break 

11:30 am Period 3 

12:30 pm Lunch   

1:00 pm Exam 

  Students depart after exam (after 2:45 pm) 

*Students in the Performing Arts exam will have rescheduled exam times on their timetables* 

 9:00 am 1:00 pm 
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Mon 24 Feb 
 

Maths Paper 1 (1 hour 30) English Language Paper 2 ( 1 hour 45) 
 

Tue 25 Feb Combined Chemistry Paper 1 (1 hour 15) 
 

Geography Paper 1 (1 hour) 
History Paper 1 (2 hours) 
 

Wed 26 Feb Maths Paper 2 (1 hour 30) Computer Science Paper 1 (2hours) 
Design & Technology 11D (2 hours)  
Spanish L&R – ( [F] 1 hour 20 [H] 1 hour 45)  
 

Thu 27 Feb Film Studies Comp 1 (1 hour 30) 
Food Preparation (1 hour 45) 
Religious Studies Paper 1 (1 hour 45) 
 

English Literature Paper 1 (1 hour 45) 

Fri 28 Feb Further Maths Paper 1 ( 1 hour 45) French L&R – ( [F] 1 hour 20 [H] 1 hour 45) 

R
e
d

 W
e

e
k
 

Mon 3 Mar Combined Chemistry Paper 2 (1 hour 15) 
 

Maths Paper 3 (1 hour 30) 
 

Tue 4 Mar Film Studies Comp 2 (1 hour 30) 
 
 
*Performing Arts Practical Exam* 

French Writing ( [F] 1 hour [H] 1 hour 15) 
Spanish Writing ( [F] 1 hour [H] 1 hour 15) 
 
*Performing Arts Practical Exam* 

Wed 5 Mar Computer Science Paper 2 (1 hour 45) 
 
 
 
*Performing Arts Practical Exam* 

Further Maths Paper 2 ( 1 hour 45) 
Hospitality & Catering (1 hour 20)  
 
 
*Performing Arts Practical Exam* 

Thu 6 Mar Geography Paper 2 (1 hour 30) 
 
 

Design & Technology 11C (2 hours)  
Music (1 hour 30) 
Religious Studies Paper 2 (1 hour 20) 
 

Fri 7 Mar Art 

 WC 10 Mar French & Spanish speaking assessments – appointments will be issued 
 


